VIV-PL/DF
Features & Benefits Dimensional drawing
Warranty & Cautions
Product Specification
*Please check the “Turolight  LED Limited Warranty “ for details
1 For detail, you may contact your sales person or check www.turolight.com for ballast compatibility list
DLC approved
3 Versions (Horizontal, Vertical and Vertical Long)
G24q base matches CFL G24q-1,2,3 and GX24q-2,3,4
50,000 hour life (L70)
5-year limited warranty for DLC listed lamps / 3-year limited warranty for non-DLC*
Operating temperature range between -20˚C and +45˚C
High CRI (83+), 120° beam angle
Enclosed fixture application and wet location approved
Compatible with most CFL electronic fluorescent ballast1
M.O.L.
M.O.L.
M.O.L.
M.O.D.
M.O.D.
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 1, F18
LED LAMP
VIVID Series
Base Matches
G24q-2G24q-1      G24q-3
 PL G24q
GX24q-2 GX24q-3 GX24q-4
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Description Replacement CFL Watts Base Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumen
(lm)
CCT(K) CRI
Enclosed
Fixtures
Application
M.O.L.
(inch)
M.O.D.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
1762192 - VIV-PL/DF/9W/27/H PL Direct Fit 9W 27K Horizontal
PLC 18W/26W
G24q-1,G24q-2,
G24q-3
PLT 18W GX24q-2
PLT 26W  GX24q-3
PLT 32W GX24q-3
9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 800 2700 83 Y 5.20 1.61 50
1762761 Y VIV-PL/DF/9W/30/H PL Direct Fit 9W 30K Horizontal 9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 800 3000 83 Y 5.20 1.61 50
1762348 Y VIV-PL/DF/9W/35/H PL Direct Fit 9W 35K Horizontal 9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 800 3500 83 Y 5.20 1.61 50
1762839 Y VIV-PL/DF/9W/40/H PL Direct Fit 9W 40K Horizontal 9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 850 4000 83 Y 5.20 1.61 50
1762537 Y VIV-PL/DF/9W/50/H PL Direct Fit 9W 50K Horizontal 9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 900 5000 83 Y 5.20 1.61 50
1762193 - VIV-PL/DF/9W/27/V  PL Direct Fit 9W 27K Vertical 9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 850 2700 83 Y 3.66 2.09 50
1762762 Y VIV-PL/DF/9W/30/V  PL Direct Fit 9W 30K Vertical 9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 850 3000 83 Y 3.66 2.09 50
1762349 Y VIV-PL/DF/9W/35/V  PL Direct Fit 9W 35K Vertical 9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 850 3500 83 Y 3.66 2.09 50
1762840 Y VIV-PL/DF/9W/40/V  PL Direct Fit 9W 40K Vertical 9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 900 4000 83 Y 3.66 2.09 50
1762538 Y VIV-PL/DF/9W/50/V  PL Direct Fit 9W 50K Vertical 9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 950 5000 83 Y 3.66 2.09 50
1762194 - VIV-PL/DF/9W/27/VL  PL Direct Fit 9W 27K Vertical Long 9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 850 2700 83 Y 4.65 2.09 50
1762763 Y VIV-PL/DF/9W/30/VL  PL Direct Fit 9W 30K Vertical Long 9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 850 3000 83 Y 4.65 2.09 50
1762350 Y VIV-PL/DF/9W/35/VL  PL Direct Fit 9W 35K Vertical Long 9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 850 3500 83 Y 4.65 2.09 50
1762841 Y VIV-PL/DF/9W/40/VL  PL Direct Fit 9W 40K Vertical Long 9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 900 4000 83 Y 4.65 2.09 50
1762539 Y VIV-PL/DF/9W/50/VL  PL Direct Fit 9W 50K Vertical Long 9 G24q 120/277  50,000 120 950 5000 83 Y 4.65 2.09 50
Vertical Vertical Long
Horizontal